

2025 Excellence in Site Safety Awards Authorisation Form

ENTRANTS AUTHORISATION (must be signed by a company director)

I/We hereby agree to enter the before-mentioned project into the Master Builders Association of NSW (MBA NSW) 2025 Excellence in Site Safety Awards and agree to be bound by the conditions of entry and acknowledge that I/We have read the Conditions of Entry. I/We also acknowledge that all information provided in this submission is true and accurate. I/We also agree to abide by the judge's decision, which shall be final, and no correspondence shall be entered into. I/We also agree that this property is inspected for the purpose of being an entrant in the MBA NSW 2025 Excellence in Site Safety Awards. Publicity surrounding this entry includes, but is not limited to, promotion in Master Builders publications, website and any media relating to the Awards program and future Master Builders promotional programs. I/We declare that the before-mentioned business/company is not insolvent, not been placed in administration or receivership or have any outstanding debts or complaints. I/We understand that the Master Builders Association of NSW can remove a nomination or strip an award for any reason including, but not limited to, any act of insolvency, criminal charges of a director, an action by the respective States regulatory body and Fair Trading, Building Commission or any other reason the Master Builders may become aware of, prior to or after the judging, that may affect the reputation of or cause damage to the Brand of Master Builders Association of NSW Excellence Awards.

Entrants Name :	
Job Title :	
Entrants Signature :	
Date :	

CLIENT/OWNER AUTHORISATION

I/We hereby agree that the before-mentioned project be entered into the Master Builders Association of NSW (MBA NSW) 2025 Excellence in Site Safety Awards. I/We also agree that this property will be inspected for the purpose of being an entrant in the MBA NSW 2025 Excellence in Site Safety Awards. Publicity surrounding this project includes, but is not limited to, promotion in Master Builders publications and website and any media relating to the Awards program and future Master Builders promotional. (Client/Owners name and street address is required for judging purposes only and will NOT be used for any marketing material). I/We agree that the total construction cost entered by the builder for this entry is true and correct.

Client/Owners Name :	
Client/Owners Signature :	
Date :	